Link

Patrick Street, Tullamore,
Co. Offaly

Clara, Co. Offaly

Mains Street, Birr, Co Offaly

Connaught Street, Birr, Co.
Offaly

William Street, Tullamore,
Co Offaly

St. Francis St, Edenderry, Co.

Offaly

Patrick Street, Tullamore,
Co. Offaly

Main Street, Ferbane, Co.
Offaly

SHOP/FILLING STATION &
RESIDENCE, Pollagh, Co.

Offaly, R35 V6V6

Area

Tullamore

Clara

Birr

Birr

Tullamore

Edenderry

Tullamore

Ferbane

Pollagh

Size
Sqft

500

1,300

4951

575

2,800

312

900

861

2455

Size
Csgm

46

121

459

50

260

30

84

84

228

Agent

Power Property

Joseph Kelly

Eoin Garry

DNG Glen Corcoran

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

Len Smith

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

DNG Glen Corcoran

Mollin Estates

Available Retail Units Listing
Offaly, Quarter 4, 2021

Contact
number

090-
6489000

086-
326282

086-
3286277

057-
9125580

057-
9321522

046-
9772846

057-
9321522

057-

9125580

057-
9351251

Sale/Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

For Sale

Price

Price on
Application

Price on
Application

€2,750 per
month

€150 / week

Price on
Application

Price on
Application

Price on
Application

€300 / week

€220,000

Town

Tullamore

Clara

Birr

Birr

Tullamore

Edenderry

Tullamore

Ferbane

Pollagh


https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/patrick-street-tullamore-co-offaly/2830721
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/patrick-street-tullamore-co-offaly/2830721
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/patrick-street-tullamore-co-offaly/2830721
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/main-street-birr-co-offaly/3194036
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/connaught-street-birr-co-offaly/3261000
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/connaught-street-birr-co-offaly/3261000
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/william-street-tullamore-co-offaly/3261140
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/william-street-tullamore-co-offaly/3261140
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/st-francis-st-edenderry-co-offaly/3209119
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/st-francis-st-edenderry-co-offaly/3209119
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/patrick-street-tullamore-co-offaly/2486293
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/patrick-street-tullamore-co-offaly/2486293
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/main-street-ferbane-co-offaly/243959
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/main-street-ferbane-co-offaly/243959
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/shopfilling-station-residence-pollagh-offaly-757523/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/shopfilling-station-residence-pollagh-offaly-757523/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/shopfilling-station-residence-pollagh-offaly-757523/

The Cornloft, Patrick Street,

Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Bridge Lane, Tullamore, Co.

Offaly

Main Street, Ferbane, Co.
Offaly

Main Street, Ferbane, Co.
Offaly

Kilbride Street, Tullamore,
Co. Offaly

Granary Court, Edenderry,
Co. Offaly

0'Connell Sq, Edenderry, Co.

Offaly

16 Colonel Perry Street,
Edenderry, Co. Offaly

Unit 6, Fr. McWey St.,
Edenderry, Co. Offaly

Forge House, Tullamore, Co.

Offaly

Tullamore

Tullamore

Ferbane

Ferbane

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Tullamore

1,360

700

807

517

2,600

2,600

1,076

300

660

2,174

126

65

75

50

241

241

100

27

61

202

Available Retail Units Listing

Offaly, Quarter 4, 2021

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

DNG Glen Corcoran

DNG Glen Corcoran

Tricia Hynes

Tricia Hynes

Heffernan Auctioneers

Tricia Hynes

John Coyne Estates

Mollin Estates

057-
9321522

057-

9321522

057-
9125580

057-

9125580

086-3315041

086-3315041

046-

9772846

086-3315041

046-9362500

057-
9351251

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

For Sale

€12,000/year

€8,000/year

€250 / week

€150 / week

€750 / month

€750 / month

Price on

Application

€500 / month

€650 / month

Price on
Application

Tullamore

Tullamore

Ferbane

Ferbane

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Tullamore


https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/the-cornloft-patrick-street-tullamore-co-offaly/2910210
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/the-cornloft-patrick-street-tullamore-co-offaly/2910210
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/bridge-lane-tullamore-co-offaly/1364253
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/bridge-lane-tullamore-co-offaly/1364253
https://www.daft.ie/5916896
https://www.daft.ie/5916896
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/main-street-ferbane-co-offaly/3245805
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/main-street-ferbane-co-offaly/3245805
https://www.daft.ie/5860803
https://www.daft.ie/5860803
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/granary-court-edenderry-co-offaly/1397046
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/granary-court-edenderry-co-offaly/1397046
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/oconnell-sq-edenderry-co-offaly/3464669
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/oconnell-sq-edenderry-co-offaly/3464669
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/16-colonel-perry-street-edenderry-co-offaly/2541221
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/16-colonel-perry-street-edenderry-co-offaly/2541221
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/unit-6-fr-mcwey-st-edenderry-co-offaly/3418408
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/unit-6-fr-mcwey-st-edenderry-co-offaly/3418408
https://www.daft.ie/5828762
https://www.daft.ie/5828762

Main Street, Birr, Co. Offaly

Bridge Lane, Tullamore, Co.
Offaly

54 & 55 JKL Street,
Edenderry, Co. Offaly

Cloghan, Co. Offaly

The Mall, William Street,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

The Mall, William Street,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Church Street, Tullamore,
Co. Offaly

Buckley Butchers, River
Street, Clara, Co. Offaly

9 Harbour Street, Tullamore,

Co. Offaly

Store Street, Tullamore, Co.
Offaly

Patrick Street, Tullamore,
Co. Offaly

Birr

Tullamore

Edenderry

Cloghan

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Clara

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

650

700

N/A

1000

825

250

830

1,300

3,150

2200

625

N/A

61

65

91

77

24

77

121

293

204

60

Jim Cashen

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

Denise Fox

Damien Lynch

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

Property Partners -

Richard Cleary

Mollin Estates

Mollin Estates

Mollin Estates

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

Available Retail Units Listing
Offaly, Quarter 4, 2021

057-
9121476

057-
9321522

044-
9379988

057-
9151425

057-
9321522

057-
9321522

057-
9321522

057-
9351251

057-
9351251

057-

9351251

057-
9321522

To Let

To Let

For Sale

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

For Sale

For Sale

To Let

To Let

Price on
Application

€8,000 yearly

€450,000

Price on
Application

€250 / week

€150 / week

€200 / week

€110,000

Price on
Application

Price on
Application

€325 / week

Birr

Tullamore

Edenderry

Banagher

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Clara

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore


https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/main-street-birr-co-offaly/2631593
https://www.daft.ie/5892894
https://www.daft.ie/5892894
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-sale/54-55-jkl-street-edenderry-co-offaly/283184354 & 55 JKL Street, Edenderry, Co. Offaly
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-sale/54-55-jkl-street-edenderry-co-offaly/283184354 & 55 JKL Street, Edenderry, Co. Offaly
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/cloghan-co-offaly/2486654
https://www.daft.ie/5497109
https://www.daft.ie/5497109
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/the-mall-william-street-tullamore-co-offaly/42564
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/the-mall-william-street-tullamore-co-offaly/42564
https://www.daft.ie/5916050
https://www.daft.ie/5916050
https://www.daft.ie/5861378
https://www.daft.ie/5861378
https://www.daft.ie/5920296
https://www.daft.ie/5920296
https://www.daft.ie/5485337
https://www.daft.ie/5485337
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/patrick-street-tullamore-co-offaly/3271143
https://www.daft.ie/commercial-property-for-rent/patrick-street-tullamore-co-offaly/3271143

